WHOLESALE PRICE LIST 2023

IMAGE

CLINICAL SKINCARE

ORDER DATE COMPANY CONTACT PHONE
SHIPPING ADDRESS CITY
PROVINCE POSTAL CODE EMAIL

QTY

IMAGE MD | Retail

IMAGEMD | Samples

IMAGE MD | Marketing

IMAGE MD | Backbar

PRODUCT NAME

restoring facial cleanser

restoring youth serum

restoring power-C serum

restoring youth repair créme

restoring daily defense moisturizer SPF 50 *COMING SOON
restoring retinol créme

restoring brightening créme

restoring overnight retinol masque

restoring eye mask NEW

restoring retinol booster

restoring collagen recovery eye gel

IMAGE MD skincare system *COMING SOON

+ restoring facial cleanser (4 0z)
+ restoring youth serum (1 0z)

restoring youth repair creme (1 0z)
restoring daily defense moisturizer SPF 50 (1.7 0z)

IMAGE MD trial kit

restoring facial cleanser
restoring youth serum
restoring youth repair creme

restoring daily defense moisturizer SPF 50 *COMING SOON

IMAGE MD brochure
restoring power-C serum trifold brochure
restoring power-C serum poster

restoring power-C serum easel back

40z
Toz
Toz

Toz

Toz
1.7 0z
170z

22 pairs

Toz

0.50z

4pc
5pc
10 pc
10 pc

20 pc
20 pc
1pc
1pc

29.00
80.00
96.00
69.00

75.00
92.00
82.00
46.00
70.00
84.00

24.00
14.00
54.00
54.00

22.00
40.00
12.00
10.00

restoring facial cleanser NEW 80z 52.00
restoring power-C serum NEW 20z 165.00
SUBTOTAL
APPLICABLE TAXES

Ask about our MD Program for physician lead clinics.

TOTAL

ESTHETICS

PLUS 1-888-422-6677 + orders@epbeauty.ca ¢ epbeauty.ca ¢ 11350 119 St NW, Edmonton AB T5G 2X4




